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NAME ORGANIZ. PHONE FAX E-Mail

Albert, Daniel UNC (919) 962-0298 (919) 962-1254 dan_albert@unc.edu

Askew, Timothy HBOI (561) 465-2400
X262

(561) 465-2116 taskew@hboi.edu

Atkinson, Larry ODU (757) 683-4926 (757) 683-5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Berkson,Jonathan USCG (202) 267-1457 (202) 267-4222 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Birkby, Lisa U MICH (734) 647-2752 (734) 647-2748 lbirkby@umich.edu

Callahan, Jeffrey URI (401) 874-6584   callahan@gso.uri.edu

Cocke, Tom STATE DEPT. (202) 647-4935 (202) 647-1106 cockewt@state.gov

Cowles, Timothy OSU (541) 737-3966 (541) 737-2064 tjc@oce.orst.edu

Dagg, Michael LUMCON (504) 851-2801 (504) 851-2874 mdagg@lumcon.edu

DeSilva, Annette URI (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-6167 annette@unols.org

Flagg, Charles BNL (631) 334-3128 (631) 344-2060 flagg@bml.gov

Ford, Jeff Europort, Ltd. +44-1604-460993 SAME Europort1@aol.com

Fryer, Patricia SOEST/U.H. (808) 956-3146 (808) 956-3188 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu

Gardner, Joan ONR (202) 404-1094 (202) 767-0167 gardner@gur.nrl.navy.mil

Gardner, Wilford TAMU (979) 845-7211 (979) 845-6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Hammond, Douglas USC (213) 740-5837 (213) 740-8801 dhammond@usc.edu

Hayes, Dennis LDEO (845) 365-8470 (845) 365-8156 deph@ldeo.columbia.edu

Houtman, Bob ONR (703) 696-5123   Bob_Houtman@onr.navy.mil

Johnson, Thomas U of M (218) 726-8128 (218) 726-6979 tcj@d.umn.edu

Knox, Robert SIO/UCSD (858) 534-4729 (858) 535-1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Kudela, Raphael UCSC (831) 459-3290 (831) 459-4882 kudela@cats.ucsc.edu

Lai, Ronald MMS (703) 787-1714   ronald.lai@mms.gov

Lang, Michael STRI (202) 786-2815 (202) 786-2815 langm@si.edu

Ljunggren, Paul LDEO (845) 365-8845 (845) 359-6817 marsupt@ldeo.columbia.edu

McCarren, David UDEL (302) 831-2841 (302) 831-1487 mccarren@udel.edu

Measures, Chris SOEST/U.H. (808) 956-5924 (808) 956-7112 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu

Ogden, John FIO (727) 553-1100 (727) 553-1109 jogden@marine.usf.edu

Osgood, Kenric NOAA (301)713-3338 X135 (301) 713-4044 kenric.Osgood@noaa.gov

Pfeiffer, Tim ONR (703) 696-6999   Timothy_Pfeiffer@onr.navy.mil

Pittenger, Richard WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu

Ponwith, Bonnie NMFS (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1876 bonnie.ponwith@noaa.gov



Powell, David RSMAS (305) 361-9832 (305) 361-4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Prezelin, Barbara UCSB (805) 893-2879
X4319

(805) 893-4319 barbara@icess.ucsb.edu

Prince, Mike MLML (831) 632-4410 (831) 632-4413 office@unols.org

Rabalais, Steve LUMCON (504) 851-2808 (504) 851-2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu

Ricketts, Richard U of M (218) 726-7826   ricketts@d.umn.edu

Rossman, Frederick NOAA/OAR (301) 713-2465
X184

(301) 713-0158 Frederick.W.Rossman@noaa.gov

Royer, Thomas ODU (757) 683-5547 (757) 683-5550 royer@ccpo.odu.edu

Schaff, Terry CORE (202) 232-3900 (202) 797-5959 Tschaff@Brook.edu

Schwartz, Daniel U of Wash (206) 543-5062 (206) 543-6073 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Shaar, Edwin TAMU (979) 862-3290   eshaar@ocean.tamu.edu

Shor, Alexander NSF (703) 292-7711 (703) 306-0390 ashor@nsf.gov

Swift, James SIO/UCSD (858) 534-3387 (858) 534-7383 jswift@ucsd.edu

Tesh, Braxton SKIO (912) 598-2456 (912) 598-2409 braxton@skio.peachnet.edu

Ustach, Joe DUKE (252) 504-7579 (252) 504-7651 joeu@duke.edu

Welschmeyer, Nick MLML (831) 632-4439 (831) 632-4403 welschmeyer@mlml.calstate.edu

Whitledge, Terry UAF (907) 474-7229 (907) 474-7204 terry@imf.uaf.edu

Wiesenburg, Denis USM (228) 688-3177 (228) 688-1121 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu

Wilkes, Gordon NAVOCEANO (228) 688-4376 (228) 688-4639 wilkesg@navo.navy.mil


